

*G.R. 170 of 2018*

*CIS 170 of 2018*

*Order No-45 Dated 19.11.2024*

*Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-9 (I/O).*

*Both accused persons on C/B are absent without steps.*

*Ld. APP is present.*

*Issue WA against both the accused.*

*Start proceedings u/s 446 CrPC against the Surety.*

*Fix 03.04.2025 for E/R of WA*

*Dictated and Corrected by Me:*

*A.C.J.M.*

*2nd Court, Dinhata.*

*A.C.J.M.*

*2nd Court, Dinhata.*